FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 07-21-1999



101095931

7-15-99

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

	nent of Comm	
	ENARK	
JUL	15	

	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).				
Submission Type	Conveyance Type				
X New	Assignment License				
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date				
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Month Day Year 03/09/99				
Corrective Document	x Change of Name				
Reel # Frame #	Other				
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date				
Name StudentDirect, Inc.	Month Day Year 03/09/99				
Formerly					
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership x Corporation Association				
Other					
x Citixenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	Delaware Delaware				
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name Edu.com, Inc.					
DBA/AKA/TA					
Composed of					
Address (line 1) 125 Lincoln Street					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3) Boston	MA 02111				
City State/Country Zip Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is					
X Corporation Association not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic					
Other Control of the					
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware					
7/20/1999 DNGUYEN 00000354 75607975 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY					
01 FC:481 40.00 GP 02 FC:482 25.00 DP					

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and genering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer. Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington DEMARK

REEL: 001931 FRAME: 0020

FORM	PTO-1618B
Expires 06/	30/99
ONED DOCA	0007

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce					
Patent and Trademark Office					
TRADEMARK					

OMB 0651-0027			TRADEMARK		
Domestic R	epresentative Name and Address	Enter for the first Receivir	ng Party only.		
Name [
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspond	ent Name and Address Area Code and	Telephone Number (617	7) 951–8260		
Name [David P. Sharrow				
Address (line 1)	Bingham Dana LLP				
Address (line 2)	150 Federal Street				
Address (line 3)	Boston, MA 02110-1726				
Address (line 4)					
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attaincluding any attachments.	ched conveyance documer	nt # 1		
Trademark A	Application Number(s) or Registration	n Number(s)	rk if additional numbers attached		
	Trademark Application Number or the Registration Nu				
	emark Application Number(s)	Registration			
75/60797	5 75/550488				
Number of P	Proportios				
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		operties involved. #			
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Properties Li	isted (37 CFR 3.41): \$	65.00		
Method of	Payment: Enclosed X De	eposit Account			
Deposit A	ccount				
(Enter for pa	syment by deposit account or if additional fees can be o Deposit Account N				
	·	· -			
Statement as		harge additional fees: Ye	es No X		
Statement and Signature					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
niuica	incomercial.	18h			
David P. S		10-	July 15, 1999		
Name o	of Person Signing S	ignature	Date Signed		

TRADEMARK

REEL: 001931 FRAME: 0021

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "STUDENTDIRECT, INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "EDU.COM, INC.", THE NINTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 1999, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

2938286 8320 991277998

RECORDED: 07/15/1999



9852471

17-08-99

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

DATE:

TRADEMARK REEL: 001931 FRAME: 0022